
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Category Speaker w/contact information Alternate Speaker 
Water Quality/Quantity Paul Thorpe – Resource Planning Section Director- 

NWFWMD  
Phone: (850) 539-5999/1-800-913-1518 
Email:  Paul.Thorpe@nwfwmd.state.fl.us 

Jane Caffrey, Ph.D - Associate Professor, Biology 
Department, UWF 
Phone: (850) 857-6089 
Email: jcaffrey@uwf.edu 

Habitat Improvement William O. "Bill" Cleckley, Director, Division of Land 
Management and Acquisition - NWFWMD 
Phone: (850) 539-5999, Ext. 242/ 1-800-913-1518 
Email: Bill.Cleckley@nwfwmd.state.fl.us 

 Steve Brown, Land Management - NWFWMD 
 Phone: (850) 626-3101 
 Email: Steve.Brown@nwfwmd.state.fl.us 

Coastal Flood Protection/Coastal 
Resiliency 

Rick Harter – Port & Coastal Engineering Practice – Atkins 
North America  
Phone: (850) 580-7956 
Email: rick.harter@atkinsglobal.com/northamerica 

Bill Kruczynksi 
Phone: (850) 438-6891 

Sustainable Environment Ramie A. Gougeon, Ph.D   
Assistant Professor, Department of Anthropology, UWF   
Phone: (850)474 -2831 
Email:  rgougeon@uwf.edu 

Kelly Wieczorek – Architect –  Bay Design Associates 
Architects/USGBC 
Phone: (850) 432-0706 
Email: Kelly@baydesign.com 

Species Protection/Enhancement Vernon Compton - Gulf Coastal Plain Ecosystem Partnership 
(GCPEP) Director- Longleaf Alliance 
Phone:  (850) 623.0987 
Email: vernon@longleafalliance.org 

Ad Platt - Technical Assistance Specialist– Longleaf 
Alliance 
Phone: (850) 982.8480  
Email: ad@longleafalliance.org  

Fisheries Sustainability  Skeet Lorenz - skeet13@yahoo.com.  

mailto:ad@longleafalliance.org
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